
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 19 May 2006 2

65821

69262

198905

228818

237343

251576

306742

322805

348418

349990

351072

351143

351217

352563

352649

352746

THOMAS HIGGINS DISTRIBUTOR
LIMITED

LIN MILL TEXTILES LIMITED

SWAN CRUISERS LIMITED

UNA BHAN ENTERPRISE COMPANY
LIMITED

LARKAN CATERING LIMITED

E.T.V. SALES & SERVICES LIMITED

P.J.D. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

T.M.F. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BGN SAND AND GRAVEL LIMITED

HIGHWAY COMPUTING SERVICES
LIMITED

AINSLEY TIMBER FRAME
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

DEBONAIR FURNITURE DESIGN
LIMITED

MARCALI ITALIA LIMITED

COOLAMBER EDUCATION LIMITED

APPLEWOOD PHARMACY LIMITED

BRIGHT SPARKS CRECHE AND
MONTESSORI LIMITED

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

14-MAY-06

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


