NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
65821	THOMAS HIGGINS DISTRIBUTOR LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
69262	LIN MILL TEXTILES LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
198905	SWAN CRUISERS LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
228818	UNA BHAN ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
237343	LARKAN CATERING LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
251576	E.T.V. SALES & SERVICES LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
306742	P.J.D. CONSULTANTS LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
322805	T.M.F. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
348418	BGN SAND AND GRAVEL LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
349990	HIGHWAY COMPUTING SERVICES LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
351072	AINSLEY TIMBER FRAME SPECIALISTS LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
351143	DEBONAIR FURNITURE DESIGN LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
351217	MARCALI ITALIA LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
352563	COOLAMBER EDUCATION LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
352649	APPLEWOOD PHARMACY LIMITED	14-MAY-06			
352746	BRIGHT SPARKS CRECHE AND MONTESSORI LIMITED	14-MAY-06			